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- FOR YOU!



Vlain Course

PUNJABI
Mix Vegetable 210.00
Veg. Kolhapuri 210.00
Veg. Lasooni 210.00 T,
Paneer Tikka Masala 250.00 /R \
Paneer Butter Masala 250.00 \/ ( \° f:\ﬁ: .‘
Paneer Toofani 250.00 ~80
Paneer Bhurj 280.00 Vo \ P
Kaju Masala 250.00
Kaju Butter Masala 280.00
Cheese Butter Masala 280.00
Mushroom Masala 300.00
Palak Paneer 260.00
Chhole Bhature 250.00
GUJARATI / KATHIYAWADI
Sev Tameta 170.00
Ringan Odo 170.00
Lasaniya Bateka 170.00
Mix Vegetable 180.00
| Sukhi Bhaj 150.00
= Vatana Bateka 150.00
Tameta Bateka 150.00
Desi Chana Masala 200.00
Gujarati Kadhi 150.00
Puri Bhaiji 180.00




Dair 1t With

ROTI

Fulka 12.00

Ghee Fulka 15.00

Bhature (1 pc) 20.00

Puri (2 pc) 20.00

Tandoori Roti 20.00

Butter Tandoori Roti 25.00

Paratha 20.00

Ghee Paratha 25.00

Butter Naan 30.00

Cheese Naan 100.00

Veg Cheese Naan 120.00
RICE & DAL
Steamed Rice 100.00
Jeera Rice 140.00
Masala Rice 180.00
Dal Fry 180.00
DEINELIE) 190.00
Veg Pulao 200.00
Fried Rice 200.00
Dal Khichdi 250.00

Dessert

lce Cream by Scoop 80.00

( Vanilla, Chocolate,Strawberry, American Nuts )

Gulab Jamun (2 p¢) 80.00



Sides

PAPAD & SALAD

Fry Papad (2pc)
Roasted Papad 2 pc)
Masala Papad (2 pc)
Masala Lachha Pyaaz
Green Salad

15.00
15.00
50.00
30.00
80.00

SOUP & SHORBA

Cream of Tomato
Basil Tomato

Hot & Sour

Tomato Shorba

DEIRS] gle]oF!

Lemon Coriander

Sweet Corn
BEVERAGES
Tea ( Masala/Simple ) 25.00
Coffee 40.00
Black Coffee 40.00
Hot/Cold Milk 50.00
Hot Chocolate 150.00
Cold Coffee 80.00
Shikaniji 60.00
Mint Mojito 100.00
Cranberry Mojito 100.00
Blue Curacao 100.00

Soft Drinks/Water @ MRP

120.00
130.00
130.00
120.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
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